
M O N D A Y
4:15-4:45
4:45-5:45
5:45-6:15
6:15-7
7-7:45
7:45-8:30

Teen Tap
Teen Jazz/Lyrical
Grade 1 Jazz Exam
Musical Theatre
Adult Jazz
Adult Tap

F R I D A Y

4:45-5:15
5:15-6
6-7
7-7:30
7:30-9

Private Booked
Hip Hop Black
Sub-Senior Jazz/Lyrical
Sub-Senior/Senior Tap
Senior Jazz/Lyrical

S A T U R D A Y
9-9:30
9:30-10
10-11
11-12
12-12:30
12:30-1
1-2
2-2:30
2:30-3 

Wiggles Hip Hop
Wiggles Ballet
Junior Jazz/Tap
Elementary Jazz/Tap
Grade 1 Ballet
Hip Hop Red
Intermediate Jazz/Tap
Grade 2 Ballet
Private Available

WWW.WELLSSCHOOLOFDANCE.COM.AU

F O R  M O R E  C L A S S  I N F O R M A T I O N  P L E A S E  V I S I T

1/14-16 Station Street, Moorabbin, 3189   |   info@wellsschoolofdance.com.au

 T I M E T A B L E  2 0 2 6

W E D N E S D A Y

4:45-5:15
5:15-6
6-6:45
6:45-7:30
7:30-8

Private Available
Mini Acrobats
Acro Red
Acro Black
Private Booked

T U E S D A Y

4:15-4:45
4:45-5:15
5:15-6
6-6:30
6:30-7:15
7:15-8
8-8:30

Private Booked
Grade 6 Jazz Exam
Grade 4 Ballet
Pre-Pointe/Pointe
Grade 6 Ballet
Grade 9 Jazz Exam
Advaced Gold Tap 

T H U R S D A Y

4:30
onwards

Privates Available


